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Disclaimer
Every reasonable effort has been made to 

ensure the accuracy of the information 
provided on this map, City Of Oviedo 

cannot be responsible for consequences 
resulting from omissions or errors in the 
information and graphic representations 

made herein. Users should consult with the 
City Of Oviedo GIS Department to ascertain 
whether any modifications have been made 

since the publication of this material.
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62, 63
49, 50
72, 73, 84
76, 77
51
7
54, 67
15
66
23, 33
26
62
94, 95
8, 16
14
2, 6
6
14
14, 23
77, 78
23
78
16
76, 87
79
76, 77, 88
75, 86
53
67, 68
7
67, 78
25
25
7, 8
90
12, 20, 29
50, 63
33
51
47
44
32
14, 15
94
81
81
81
81
81
81
92
22, 23, 24, 32, 46
16, 25
71, 72
52, 53, 66, 67, 68, 69, 70, 81
23
33
14, 15
46, 47, 48
75, 76, 86
45, 46, 58
1, 2, 3, 7
32
68, 79
63
62
32
17
54
37
74
37
5, 13
5
46
87
62
67
8, 9
79, 80
74
79
67, 78
13
13
13
39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 53, 57, 70
86, 94
90, 91
17, 26
60, 61
33, 47
23
21, 22
16
78
98
34
73
17
99
5
5, 6
85

Street Name
STAR GRASS PT
STARLIGHT CT
STATION ST
STELLAR DR
STEPHEN AVE
STERLING CREEK PKWY
STONE PINE CT
STONE ST
STOUT CT
STRAND CIR
STRAND LOOP CT
SUGAR MILL RD
SUGAR PINE RUN
SUGAR SAND LN
SUGARBERRY TRL
SUMMER OAKS CT
SUNCREST CT
SUNNINGDALE CT
SWANSON DR
SWEET VIOLET DR
SWEETSPIRE CIR
SWEETWATER CREEK CIR
SWIFT RD
TANGERINE AVE
TAYLOR ST
TEAGUE CT
TEALBRIAR AVE
TEMPLE TER
TERRACE DR
TERRALAGO PL
TERRAVISTA PL
TIMBERWOOD CT
TIMBERWOOD TRL
TOMMYS TURN
TOMOKA DR
TOWN AND COUNTRY RD
TRANQUIL OAKS LN
TROUT CREEK CT
TURKEY OAK CT
TURNBERRY DR
TURTLE CREEK DR
TURTLEHEAD CV
TWIN LEAF LN
TWIN OAKS CIR
TWIN RIVERS BLVD
TYSON CT
TYSON ST
VALENCIA CT
VALLEY OAKS CT
VAN ARSDALE ST
VANNESSA DR
VERACLIFF CT
VERNON LOOP
VICKI CT
VIDINA PL
VILLAGE DR
VINE ST
VISTA KNOLL AVE
W 2ND ST
W 3RD ST
W 4TH ST
W 5TH ST
W 6TH ST
W 7TH ST
W 8TH ST
W BROADWAY ST
W CELERY CIR
W CHAPMAN RD
W CR 419
W FRANKLIN ST
W HIGH ST
W MAGNOLIA ST
W MITCHELL HAMMOCK RD
W RIVIERA BLVD
W SR 426
W SR 434
W VILLAGE DR
WADING HERON TER
WAINRIGHT DR
WARD CIR
WASHINGTON DR
WASHINGTON ST
WATER LILY LN
WAVERLEE BLVD
WEAVER DR
WELLESLY ST
WELLINGTON AVE
WELLINGTON CT
WESTWOOD SQ
WHARF CREEK CT
WHEELER PL
WHISPER OAKS CT
WHISTLING WINDS PT
WHITEWOOD CT
WHITTIER CIR
WILD EAGLE RUN
WILD INDIGO TER
WILLA CT
WILLA DR
WILLA LAKE CIR
WILLINGHAM RD
WILLOW CREEK DR
WILLOW DROP WAY
WILSON AVE
WINDFLOWER WAY
WINDING OAKS LN
WINDSORMERE WAY
WINTER SPRINGS BLVD
WIPPOORWILL LN
WOLFE CT
WOOD HOLLOW LN
WOOD ST
WOODBLOOM CT
WOODCREST WAY
WOODHURST CT
WORTHINGTON CT
YORKSHIRE DR
ZACHARY CT

Grid
24, 34, 35, 49
19
51
30, 31, 32, 44
1, 5
15, 16
7, 8, 9
8, 16
8, 9, 10
55
75
62, 73
54
51
63
22
22
61, 62, 72
60
68
5
32
5
33
66, 67, 77, 78
76
27
23
60
88
62
95
45, 46
7
51
62, 73
61, 72
76
17, 26
17
73, 74
24
90
98
98
71
80, 81
67, 68
44, 45, 46
13
17, 26
30
50, 51
90, 98
63
86
13, 22
94
86, 94
66, 67
54
13, 14
5, 6, 13, 14
28
26
25
55
26
26
37
49, 50
48
86, 87, 94, 95
90, 91
90, 98
14
25, 26
24, 34, 48
95
49
23, 33, 47
76
47
77
13
19
41, 42, 55, 56
30
53
41, 54, 55, 67
63, 74
34
18
20
86, 87
78
15
22
62, 73
6
48
13
62
76
88
64
20
19, 28
68
30
87, 88, 96
60, 71
23, 24
18
69, 70
87
77
98
53, 54
4, 5, 13, 21, 22, 31, 45, 58
23, 24
16
25

Street Name
OVIEDO BLVD
OVIEDO FOREST ST
OVIEDO GROVE CIR
OVIEDO MALL BLVD
PALM DR (COUNTY)
PALM DR (OVIEDO)
PALMETTO ST
PALMETTO TER
PANTHER ST
PARASOL PL
PARKER CANAL CT
PARTIN CT
PATRICIAN PL
PAULINE ST
PEARSON DR
PECAN CT
PECAN ST
PEGEL CT
PENNY ROYAL PL
PERIWINKLE BLUE WAY
PICKERINGTON PL
PINE AVE
PINE ST (COUNTY)
PINE ST (OVIEDO)
PINEBROOK CT
PINEHURST CT
PINEVIEW DR
PLAZA DR
PLUMERIA PL
POINT O WOODS CT
POND APPLE CT
PRAIRIE VIEW LN
PRATT PL
PRESTIGE PT
PRINCE LN
PROVIDENCE LN
PURPLE PLUM LN
QUAKER RIDGE CT
QUEEN AVE
RACHAEL CT
RAGSDALE RD
RAILROAD ST
RAINEY CT
RAMBLING OAKS LN
RAVENCREEK LN
RAWLSON LN
RAYWOOD ASH CT
RED ASH CIR
RED BUG LAKE RD
RED MAPLE CT
REED AVE
REED GRASS DR
REFORMATION DR
REGAL PINE TRL
REYNOLDS CT
RICE CREEK CT
RICH DR
RIVER BIRCH AVE
RIVER PINE CT
RIVEREDGE RD
ROBELLINI WAY
ROBIN LN
ROCHESTER ST
ROCKY BLUFF CT
ROOSEVELT SQ
ROSA AVE
ROSE MALLOW LOOP
ROUND LAKE CT
ROUND LAKE PARK
ROYAL TREE LN
ROYALWOOD LN
RUM THI CT
RUNNING SPRINGS LOOP
RUSTIC LAUREL CT
RUSTIC OAK PL
RUTH ST
S CELERY CIR
S CENTRAL AVE
S FALLBROOK DR
S LAKE CLAIRE CIR
S LAKE JESSUP AVE
S MAGEE CREEK CT
S NORMA AVE
S PRAIRIE DUNES CT
S SR 417
S STONE ST
SAFFLOWER TER
SAFFRON CT
SAGO PALM CV
SANCTUARY DR
SAND KEY CIR
SANDALWOOD CT
SANTA ROSA CT
SCARLET WOODS PT
SEMINOLE CREEK DR
SHADOW PINE CT
SHADY LN
SHADY OAK LN
SHAFFER TRL
SHANGRI LA LN
SHARON CT
SHED ST
SHELDON CT
SHINNECOCK HILLS DR
SHOAL CREEK CT
SILCOX BRANCH CIR
SILENT FOREST PT
SILVER SPRINGS DR
SILVER THORN CT
SILVERWEED
SIMMONS RD
SLASH PINE PL
SMITH ST
SMITHFIELD WAY
SNOW HILL RD
SOLDIER CREEK CT
SOUTHERN HILLS CT
SPLIT OAK CT
SPRING HEATHER PL
SR 417
ST JOHANNA DR
STALEY AVE
STALLWORTH CT

Grid
17, 18
86
90
54
32, 33
63
51
7, 8
36
75, 76
13, 14
63, 74
27
36, 50
8, 16
16, 25
35
22, 23
49, 50
34
13
16, 17
16
8, 16
35
68, 79, 80
73
49, 50, 62, 63
36, 37, 50, 51
35
7
34
24
17
62, 73
46
32
48
13
13
13
64
7, 8, 15
68, 79, 90, 91
11, 19, 28, 38, 51, 52, 64, 65, 76, 87, 94, 95
26, 36
64
76
35, 36
36, 50
72, 73
26
16
49, 50
37
5, 6
5
2, 5, 6
33
68
78
94
63
6, 14
51
15
71
61
63, 64
75
55, 56
74
15, 16
73
76, 87
67
8
13, 22
86
60, 71
72, 73, 84
75
76
28
33
23, 24
22
16, 17
7, 15, 24
11, 12, 17, 18, 19
3, 7, 15, 24
35, 49
6, 14, 23
75, 76
5, 13, 22
77
60
73, 74
17
6
25
14
24, 25
21
7
22
89
78
34, 48
85
10, 18
7, 8
69, 70
6
94
87, 95
63
54
7
9, 17
73
90

Street Name
JORDON CT
JOSHUA CREEK CT
JUNE OAK CT
JUNEBERRY TER
KANE CT
KASELL PL
KATIE JEAN ST
KEARNY BEALE WAY
KEEP WAY LOOP
KELLY CREEK CIR
KELLY GREEN ST
KELSEY AVE
KENNEDY PT
KENSINGTON GARDENS CT
KEYSTONE CIR
KIMBLE ST
KING HAROLD CT
KING ST
KINGSBRIDGE DR
LA JUNE AVE
LADY LYNN CT
LAKE CHARM CIR
LAKE CHARM CT
LAKE CHARM DR
LAKE CLAIRE CT
LAKE EVA DR
LAKE GREGG CV
LAKE ROGERS CIR
LAKEPARK TRL
LANCE CT
LAUREL OAKS CT
LAWN ST
LAWTON AVE
LEE AVE
LEINHART CT
LIGHTERED KNOT CREEK TRL
LINCOLN PKWY
LINDSAY LN
LINGO CIR
LINGO CT
LINGO LN
LITTLE CREEK CT
LIVE OAK LN
LIVE OAK RESERVE BLVD
LOCKWOOD BLVD
LONG ACRES LN
LONG BRANCH LN
LONG COVE CT
LONG LAKE CT
LONG LAKE DR
LORENZO
LOUISE ST
LOYD LN
LULLWATER DR
LYNN ST
MACGLENROSS DR
MACLAUREN CT
MACTAVANDASH DR
MADISON LN
MADRIN ORANGE WAY
MAGIES CT
MAIDENCANE LOOP
MALCOLM CT
MANCHESTER AVE
MANIGAN AVE
MAPLE CT
MARINELLA CV
MCCALL CT
MCCULLY CT
MCDANIEL CREEK CT
MCGUIRK CT
MCKINNON AVE
MEAD DR
MEANS CT
MERIEN CT
MILL SLOUGH RD
MIMOSA TRL
MISSION RD
MOCCASIN RUN RD
MOFFAT LOOP
MORNING BLOSSOM LN
MOSES CREEK CT
MUIRFIELD CT
MUNSON HILLS CT
MURCOTT DR
MYRTLE ST
N AULIN AVE
N CELERY CIR
N CENTRAL AVE
N CR 426
N DIVISION ST
N LAKE CLAIRE CIR
N LAKE JESSUP AVE
N MAGEE CREEK CT
N PINE AVE
N PRAIRIE DUNES CT
NEEDHAM CT
NEELY ST
NEILE CT
NEW CASTLE LN
NEWTON ST
NORWOOD CT
NURSERY ST
OAK BEND CT
OAK DR
OAK HILL DR
OAK SHADOW CT
OAK SHORE RD
OAK ST
OHANLON CT
OKLAHOMA ST
OLD ALEMANY PL
OLD CHULUOTA RD
OLD COVENTRY CT
OLD KERRY CT
OLD LOCKWOOD RD
OLLIFF WAY
OPEN MEADOW LOOP
ORANGE AVE
ORANGEWOOD DR
ORM CT
OVERCUP OAK DR

Grid
49, 62
86
55
18, 27
19
71, 72
42
90
68
74
3
20
27
79, 90
73, 74, 84, 85
35
35
14
22, 23
90
32
90, 98
44
59, 60, 61
72
13
58, 59
88
24, 25, 26, 36, 37, 51
17, 26
72, 73
24, 25
34
15
48, 49, 50, 51
58, 59
76, 77
32
76, 87
37, 51
71, 72
76, 77
52
6, 7
7, 8
51, 52
30
37
38, 52
32
46
74
68
86, 94, 95
37, 38
41
34, 48
22
76, 87
10, 18
73
73, 84
3
80
79, 90
34, 35
33, 47
33, 46, 47
5
56
12
3
78, 89, 90
84
30
24
16, 17, 24, 25
68
15, 24
60
90
74, 85
74
74, 85
24, 34
64
49
66
63, 74
35
3
68, 69
37, 51
72
73
15, 16
26, 27
64
13
94
90, 98, 99
18
14
6
40, 41, 42, 53, 54, 55, 56, 68
51, 64
19
30
78
88
49
33, 34
79
20
98, 99
62, 63
37, 51
61, 62
67, 78
88
42, 56
60
77, 88
64
17
5

Street Name
CURA CT
CUTOFF BRANCH CT
DAFFODIL CT
DAISEY AVE
DAKOTA PRAIRIE CT
DALTON DR
DANDELION CV
DARK OAK CT
DEER OAK CIR
DEES DR
DELEON ST
DEMETREE LN
DENISE ST
DIAMOND LEAF LN
DISHMAN LOOP
DOCTORS CT
DOCTORS DR
DOMER ST
DORELL CT
DOUBLE TREE PL
DOUGLASS AVE
DOVEHILL WAY
DOVERA DR
DR EDWARD STONER WAY
DREKKAR CT
DRONE LN
DUDA TRL
DURBAN CT
E BROADWAY ST
E CELERY CIR
E CHAPMAN RD
E FRANKLIN ST
E HIGH ST
E MAGNOLIA ST
E MITCHELL HAMMOCK RD
E RED BUG RD
E RIVIERA BLVD
E VILLAGE DR
EAGENS CREEK CT
EASTBRIDGE DR
EASTON CIR
EKANA DR
EKANA GREEN CT
ELLINGTON PL
ELLIS FALLON LP
EMERALD GREEN CIR
ERIE CT
EVANS ST
EVENING SKY DR
EXECUTIVE DR
EYRIE DR
FAIRCLOTH CT
FAIRHAVEN CT
FALLBROOK DR
FARMINGHAM CT
FAWN LILY CV
FERN ST
FIELD ST
FIRESTONE CT
FLANAGAN LN
FLANDERS CV
FLORAWOOD CT
FLORIDA AVE
FLOWERING STREAM WAY
FOLIAGE OAK TER
FONTANA CIR
FOREST CV
FOREST TRL
FOXFIRE TRL
FREESIA CV
GABRIELLE WOODS PL
GALILEO WAY
GAMBEL OAK CT
GAMMAGE PT
GARDEN SAGE DR
GARDEN ST
GENEVA DR
GERBER DAISY LN
GODWIN ST
GOLDEN DEWDROP WAY
GOLDENWOOD LN
GORE DR
GOTWALT DR
GOULD PL
GRAHAM AVE
GREEN BRANCH CT
GREEN PARK CT
GREENBROOK CT
GWYN CIR
HAMILTON AVE
HAMMOCK LN
HAMMONDS FERRY CT
HAMPSHIRE LN
HANGING MOSS DR
HAPPY HORSE PT
HARMONY WAY
HARRISON ST
HART BRANCH DR
HARTFORD CT
HAWAPPLE PL
HAZEL GROVE LN
HEALING PL
HEATHERBROOKE CIR
HEATHERCREEK CT
HEIRLOOM ROSE PL
HENSON CT
HICKORY FOREST DR
HIDDEN BRANCH WAY
HIDDEN RIVER CT
HIDEAWAY CV
HIGH GROVE PARK CT
HILLCREST ST
HOLLOW OAK RUN
HOLLY SPRINGS TER
HOLLYWOOD PL
HORNBEAM ST
HORSEMAN DR
HORTON CT
HUNTERS LN
HUNTINGDALE LN
HYDRANGEA CT
IMPERIAL RIDGE CT
INVERNESS CT
JACKSON CREEK CT
JACKSON ST
JESSAMY ST

Grid
25
25
25
25
18, 27
5
62, 63
25, 26, 35, 36
35
48, 61, 72, 83
50, 61, 62, 63, 74
85
61, 62
17
74
60, 61
71, 72
66
12
35
5
94
5, 6, 7
24
37, 38
37
22, 23, 32, 46
25
25
85
67
51
17, 18
67
7
60
7
80, 81
13, 14
64
64
12, 20
36, 37
62
53
91
67
62, 63
91
75
25
24
62
25
30
34
50, 63
50, 63
72
35
94
90, 91
37
94
90
68
63, 74
86, 87
49, 50
86, 87
71, 72
2, 6
19, 28
66
9
68
75
67, 68
67, 78
6, 7
23
8
36, 37
76
83, 84
5
86
16
74, 85
6
22
73
72
79
17, 26
22
25
14
72, 83
61
48, 61
32, 33, 34
47, 48
78
19, 20
78, 89
60
68
13
72
86, 94
62
8, 16
67
63, 74
74, 85
86
67, 78
67
17, 26
17, 26
76

Street Name
1ST ST
2ND ST
3RD ST
4TH ST
6TH ST
ABBOTSFORD CT
ABELL CIR
ACADEMY AVE
ACADEMY PL
ALAFAYA TRL
ALAFAYA WOODS BLVD
ALBAMONTE CT
ALEXANDRIA BLVD
ALLENDALE DR
ALPUG AVE
ANGEL TRUMPET WAY
AQUA WAY
AQUARIUS CT
ARDEN WOODS CT
ARMOR CT
ARRINGTON CIR
ARROWROOT PL
ARTESIA ST
ASH ST
ASHLAND TRL
AUGUSTINE CT
AULIN AVE
AVENUE A
AVENUE B
AVILES CT
BACKWATER CT
BARTLETT CT
BATTLE ST
BAY CLUB RD
BAY ST
BEACHBERRY LN
BEECH ST
BENDING BRANCH LN
BENTLEY ST
BIG OAKS BLVD
BIG OAKS DR
BIGHORN ST
BISHOP AVE
BLACK WILLOW DR
BLUE SPRINGS CV
BLUEBEECH CT
BLUEBROOK CT
BLUEJACK OAK DR
BLUSHING ROSE CT
BONNET CREEK CT
BOSTON ALY
BOSTON AVE
BOSTON CEMETERY RD
BOSTON ST
BRAMBLE CT
BRICK HAVEN CV
BRIELLE AVE
BRIELLE CT
BRIGATINE CV
BRITONS CT
BROADLEAF CT
BROKEN ELM PL
BUCKINGHAM DR
BULLBUSH WAY
BUR OAK CT
BURGUNDY CT
BURNETT ST
BUTLER CREEK CT
CALAFUT CT
CALIFORNIA CREEK DR
CALLAN WAY
CALYPSO WAY
CAMEL LAKE CT
CANAL CROSS CT
CANAL ST
CANDY APPLE WAY
CANE CREEK CT
CANOE BIRCH PL
CANOE CREEK RD
CANTERBURY BELL DR
CARIB LN
CARISSA LN
CAROLYN DR
CARPENTER BRANCH CT
CARRIAGE WAY CT
CASS AVE
CATFISH CREEK CT
CELERY AVE
CHANCE CV
CHANDLER CIR
CHAPEL ST
CHAPMAN CT
CHAPMAN OAKS DR
CHECKERBERRY CT
CHINABERRY AVE
CHIPPENDALE TER
CHULUOTA RD
CITRUS AVE
CITRUS COVE DR
CITY VIEW CENTER
CLARA LEE EVANS WAY
CLARK ST
CLONTS ST
COACHBRIDGE CT
COMANCHE ST
COOLBROOK CT
COPPER CHASE LN
COPPERLEAF CV
CORBIN CT
CORDELIA WAY
CORDGRASS ST
CORKWOOD DR
COUNTRY CHARM CIR
COUNTRY COVE CT
COVINGTON ST
COX CT
CRACKER CREEK CT
CRANEBROOK CT
CROSSCREEK CT
CRYSTAL AVE
CRYSTAL CIR
CRYSTAL DOWNS CT

Subdivision
ALAFAYA WOODS
BENTLEY WOODS
BIG OAKS
BILTMORE TOWNHOMES
CEDAR BEND
CHAPMAN GROVES
CHAPMAN OAKS
COVINGTON CLUB
EKANA GREEN
ELLINGTON ESTATES
GARDEN GROVE
HAMMOCK RESERVE
HEATHERBROOKE ESTATES
ISLES OF OVIEDO
KINGSBRIDGE EAST
KINGSBRIDGE WEST
LA JUNE PARK
LAKE CHARM COUNTRY ESTATES
LAKE CHARM ESTATES
LAKE ROGERS ESTATES
LAUREL OAKS
LITTLE CREEK
LIVE OAK RESERVE
MACKINLEYS MILL
MEAD MANOR
MEADOWCREST
OVIEDO CROSSING (MALL)
OVIEDO FOREST
OVIEDO PARK TOWNHOMES
OVIEDO TERRACE
PRESERVE AT BLACK HAMMOCK
SANCTUARY
SANDALWOOD VILLAGE
SANS SOUCI
SWEETWATER CREEK
TERRALAGO
THE PRESERVE AT LAKE CHARM
TWIN RIVERS (LOCKWOOD)
TWIN RIVERS (CR 419)
WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
WAVERLEE WOODS
WHISPERING WOODS
WILLA LAKE
WILLA OAKS
WORTHINGTON

Grid
74
5
64
22
18
73
72
72
51
6
9
6
15
30
37
49
48
8
16
50
7
87
79
5
15
8
31
20, 28
6
14
3
55
34
16
15
2
8
87
67
26
37
47
13
13
5

n
City Facilities

    Schools (Grid No.)
1. Haggerty High School (94)
2. Jackson Heights Middle School (25)
3. John Evans Elementary School (72)
4. Lawton Elementary School (23)
5. Lawton M. Chiles Middle School (67)
6. Oviedo High School (22)
7. Partin Elementary (67)
8. Seminole State College - Oviedo Campus (87)
9. Stenstrom Elementary (50)

 Municipal Facilities (Grid No.)
   City Hall (62)
   Fire Stations with Station No.
   Library (15)
   Oviedo Police Department (61)
   Public Works Compund (37)
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